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Connection thread sealing ring, PG

 

Connection thread sealing ring, in accordance with Part 9 to DIN 46320, however, dimen-
sions may, according to material or function, deviate, suitable for all plastic cable glands
with PG connection thread to DIN EN 40430, the internal diameter of the sealing rings are
designed so that they can be captively pre-mounted.

 

Pg 7 16,5 12,1 1,6
Pg 9 19 14,7 1,6
Pg 11 23 18 1,8
Pg 13,5 25 19,8 1,8
Pg 16 27 21,8 1,8
Pg 21 34 27,5 2,2
Pg 29 44 36,2 2,2
Pg 36 55,5 46,2 2,7
Pg 48 69,5 58,5 3,2

Type

107 F PG7 PE
107 F PG9 PE
107 F PG11 PE
107 F PG13.5 PE
107 F PG16 PE
107 F PG21 PE
107 F PG29 PE
107 F PG36 PE
107 F PG48 PE

Size
mm

Dimen-
sion D1
mm

Dimen-
sion D2
mm

Dimen-
sion t
mm

Pack.
pcs

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,010
0,013
0,022
0,030
0,038
0,049
0,105
0,200
0,290

Item No.

2030071
2030098
2030101
2030136
2030160
2030217
2030292
2030365
2030489

PE Polyethylene
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1
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  Dimensions


